
/(DINESH JHA)
,...-'•"•'.,SDM-VI (HQ)

No. F. l(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/ lh3'Dated: (<)) (Iji^

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-
1.Secretary (GAD), GNCT of Delhi, 2nd Level, A Wing, Delhi Secretariat, Delhi.    .%

2.All Dy. Commissioners (Revenue), GNCT of Delhi.
3.Concerned SDMs through DCs a^ncerned.v
\^--System Analyst (HQ) with the request to upload the letter in the website of the department.

5.A to Secretary (Revenue)/Divisicna! Commissioner, Delhi.•-

6.PA to DC (HQ), Revenue Department, Delhi..
7.Guard file.     ,.,TI2—-)

. .i4l'('
•      ••'    (DINESH JHA)

SDM-VI (HQ) .

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

The above SDMs will also attend the full dress rehearsal on 22/01/2017 at Chhatrassa!
^?\^  StadiuE^ ^JJodelTown, Delhi to acquaint themselves with the sitting arrangements at the stadiun

L ^y^^fd also with the complete programme & contact Principal Secretary (GAD) for further briefing

%rregarding their duties on 25/01/2017. .
The Officers deputed are requested to be present on 20.01.2017 at 10.00 AM during

inspection of preparation of the function by the Secretary (GAD).

9537944347

Contact No.

SDM(Kanjhawla)

Posted as

Sh.Arun Gupta

Name of the Officer

1

-S.No.

The following SDM is deputed for reserve duty.

9211071647

9818919449

9810611084

9717566688
9910578043

9811987574

9868551901

9811405426

Contact No.

SDM (Shahdara)

SDM(MayurVihar)

SDM (Kapashera)

SDM (Delhi Cantt.)

SDM (Kalkaji)

SDM(Mehruali)

SDM (Kotwali)

SDM (Model Town)

Posted as

Sh. Rajbir Singh

Sh. Ajay Arora

Sh. Bhupesh Chaudhary, IAS

Sh. Sunil Dutt Sharma

Sh. Shailender Kumar Singh

rSh. D.S. Verma

Sh. Akhil Kumar

Sh. Virender Singh

Name of the Officer

8
7
6

5 •

4-

3

2.

1

S.No.

I am directed to inform that the following SDMs will be deployed for protocol and ushering
duties for "Republic Day, 2017" celebration to be held at Chhatrassal Stadium, Delhi on 25/01/2017.

GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI

'   .REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHI
(GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH)

-••'••-••••-••••.   ...   r    5, SHAM NATHMARG, DELHI-54.

No. F. l(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/1^3

To
Dy. Commissioners (Revenue), , . .

All Districts,
GNCT of Delhi,
Delhi/New Delhi.

Sub:- Protocol duties of SDMs on 25'January, 2017.

Sir/Madam,


