GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI REVENUE DEPARTMENT: DELHI (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH)

5. SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI-54

No. F. 1(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/ 143

Dated: 19 01/17

To

Dy. Commissioners (Revenue),

All Districts,

GNCT of Delhi.

Delhi/ New Delhi.

Protocol duties of SDMs on 25th January, 2017.

Sir/Madam,

I am directed to inform that the following SDMs will be deployed for protocol and ushering duties for "Republic Day, 2017" celebration to be held at Chhatrassal Stadium, Delhi on 25/01/2017.

CNL	Name of the Officer	Posted as	Contact No.
S.No.		SDM (Model Town)	9811405426
1	Sh. Virender Singh	SDM (Kotwali)	9868551901
2	Sh. Akhil Kumar		9811987574
3	Sh. D.S. Verma	SDM (Mehruali)	
4	Sh. Shailender Kumar Singh	SDM (Kalkaji)	9910578043
5	Sh. Sunil Dutt Sharma	SDM (Delhi Cantt.)	9717566688
6	Sh. Bhupesh Chaudhary, IAS	SDM (Kapashera)	9810611084
		SDM (Mayur Vihar)	9818919449
7	Sh. Ajay Arora	SDM (Shahdara)	9211071647
8	Sh. Rajbir Singh	SDIVI (Strandara)	

The following SDM is deputed for reserve duty.

		The second secon	Contact No.
S.No.	Name of the Officer	Posted as	Contact No.
		SDM(Kanjhawla)	9537944347
1	Sh.Arun Gupta		333.5

The above SDMs will also attend the full dress rehearsal on 22/01/2017 at Chhatrassal Stadium, Model Town, Delhi to acquaint themselves with the sitting arrangements at the stadium and also with the complete programme & contact Principal Secretary (GAD) for further briefing regarding their duties on 25/01/2017.

The Officers deputed are requested to be present on 20.01.2017 at 10.00 AM during inspection of preparation of the function by the Secretary (GAD).

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

D (19/11/15

(DINESH JHA) SDM-VI (HQ)

Dated: 19/01/17

No. F. 1(Misc.)/GA/Estt./Div.Com/ 143

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

- 1. Secretary (GAD), GNCT of Delhi, 2nd Level, A Wing, Delhi Secretariat, Delhi.
- 2. All Dy. Commissioners (Revenue), GNCT of Delhi.
- 3. Concerned SDMs through DCs concerned.
- System Analyst (HQ) with the request to upload the letter in the website of the department.
 - 5. PA to Secretary (Revenue)/Divisional Commissioner, Delhi.
- 6. PA to DC (HQ), Revenue Department, Delhi.
- 7. Guard file.

(DINESH JHA) SDM-VI (HQ)